P11000012830

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
,		

Office Use Only



400192925374

02/04/11--01013--008 **70.00

11 FEB -4 PH 2: 59

PS 2/7/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lorenzo's Mr. Clean Mobile Detailing Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Lorenzo Brinson Name	(Printed or typed)		
218 10th Ave W			
Address			
Bradenton, Fl 34208 City, State & Zip			
941-580-1233 Daytime Te	elephone number		
palmettorealestate210@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	Lorenzo's Mr. Clean Mobi	le Detailing Inc		
21	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 10th Ave W adenton, FI 34205		Mailing address, if different is:	
	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: etail automobiles			
The number of shares	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Name and Title Address:	e:Lorenzo Brinson, PVST 218 10th Ave W Bradenton, Fl 34205	Address:		
Name and Title Address:	2:	Name and Title:Address:	in the second se	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title:Address:		
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		## B - 0	
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of th Lorenzo Brinson 218 10th Ave W	e registered agent is:	2: 59	
	Bradenton, Fl 34205 NCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and addra</u> Name:	ss of the Incorporator is:			
Address:	Lorenzo Brinson 218 10th Ave W Bradenton, Fl 34205			
	as registered agent to accept service of process for familiar with and accept the appointment as registe			
forence;	Bricon		01/25/2011	
- /	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are transmitted artiment of State constitutes a third degree felony a			
focus.	Krun -		01/25/2011	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	